

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO.6285 OF 2016

(Pravara Rural Education Society Vs. Pravara Sahakari Doodh Vyavsayik Sanstha  
Ltd. & anr.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Shri A.V. Hon, Advocate for petitioners  
Shri Dilip Bankar Patil, Advocate for respondent No.2

.....

CORAM : S. B. SHUKRE, J.

DATED : 3rd March, 2017.

1. S.O. to 30th March 2017.
2. Interim relief to continue till then.

( S. B. SHUKRE )  
JUDGE