

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

BENCH AT AURANGABAD

923 WRIT PETITION NO.2420 of 2016

Ashwin s/o Subhashrao Nalbale

Versus

Prakash s/o Vasantrya Kulkarni & others

....

8 WRIT PETITION NO.307 of 2016

Babu s/o Digambar Surner

Versus

Maroti s/o Ram Kendre & others

....

9 WRIT PETITION NO.464 of 2016

Shaikh Yusuf s/o Sahikh Rahim & others

Versus

The State of Maharashtra & others

....

11 WRIT PETITION NO.3000 of 2016

Vishnu Babu Raikar & others

Versus

Ramchandra s/o vitthal Rajopadhaye & another

....

12 WRIT PETITION NO.6285 of 2016

Pravara Rural Education Society

Versus

- 2 -

Pravara Sahakari Doodh Vyavsayik Sanstha
Limited at Babhleshwar

....

14 WRIT PETITION NO.12111 of 2016

Tulshiram s/o Pandu Kadale & another

Versus

Vitthal s/o Baban Aher & others

....

15 WRIT PETITION NO.12120 of 2016

Prachi w/o Rahul Bhosale

Versus

Rahul s/o Tukaram Bhosale

....

25 WRIT PETITION NO.1221 of 2017

Shri. Nana Natu Jadhav

Versus

Shri. Vijay Sadashiv Narbhavar & another

....

CORAM: M.S. SANKLECHA, J.

DATE: 18.04.2017

ORDER :

1. S.O. to 13th June, 2017.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(M.S. SANKLECHA, J.)